SiC UV Photodiode with 0.96mm2 active area, two insulated pins
SG01L18-ISO
Rev. 1.0  Page 1 [4]
For price, delivery, and to place orders, please contact Scitec in England at
Scitec Instruments Ltd, Bartles Industrial Estate, North Street, Redruth, Cornwall, TR15 HR
Tel. +44 1209 314608, Fax +44 1209 314609
or visit our website: www.scitec.uk.com
Our SiC photodiodes feature extreme radiation hardness, low noise and a high

• Chip manufacturer: Cree Research Inc., U.S.A.
SiC Photodiodes from our series SG01XXX are also available with these features
Photodiode description Order Code
0.054mm2 SiC-Photodiode, TO18-housing with 2 Pins SG01S
0.54mm2 SiC-Photodiode, TO39-housing with 2 Pins SG01S-5
like SG01S aber Temperaturfest bis 170°C SG01S-HT
like SG01S but with 3 Pins in a row, 2 pins insulated, 1 pin grounded SG01S-ISO
like SG01S but only sensible in the UVC area   SG01S-C18
like SG01S-5 but only sensible in the UVC area   SG01S-C
special photodiode in TO18 for Erythema measurements,  DIN5050 EryF*
0.2 mm2 SiC-Photodiode, TO18-housing with 2 pins SG01M
0.2 mm2 SiC-Photodiode, TO39,  only sensible in the UVC area   SG01M-C
0.2 mm2 SiC-Photodiode, TO39 with concentrating lens giving 4mm2
‘virtual’ active area
SG01M-Lens
0.96 mm2 SiC Photodiode, TO39-housing with 2 Pins SG01L-5
0.96 mm2 SiC Photodiode, TO18-housing with 2 Pins SG01L-18
like SG01L-5 but only sensible in the UVC area   SG01L-C
like SG01S with short cap SG01SS
like SG01L-18 with 3 pins in 90°-orientation, 2 ins ulated, 1 ground SG01L-18-ISO
Please also consider our product series
- UV-Sensor Probes
- UV-Monitors & Controllers
- UV-Handhelds